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NAME 

 

OFFICE ADDRESS 

 

OFFICE 

  

OFFICE FAX 

ARMSTRONG Kyle 

Head of MTS ASEAN 

Email: Kyle.G.Armstrong@aexp.com 

 

KHOO Cindy 

Assistant 

Email: Cindy.L Khoo@aexp.com 

16 Collyer Quay Hitachi Tower #08-00  

Collyer Quay –  
049318 Singapore 

+65 6507 7191 

 
 

+65 6880 1539 

+ 65 6294 8535 

 
 

+65 6294 8535 

BAGDASAROV  Eugene 

Manager MTS Russia 

Email: Eugene.A.Bagdasarov@aexp.com 

33 Usacheva St Bldg 1 
Moscow 

119048 

RUS 

+7 495 933 84 00 +7 495 933 36 25 

BROUWER Agnes 

Manager MTS Netherlands 

Email: Agnes.A.Brouwer@aexp.com  

 

Amsteldijk 166 - 5th Floor 
Amsterdam 

+3 1 20 504  8848 
 

+ 31 20 504 8771 

CARAI Maria Pina 

Head of MTS Italy 

Email: Maria.P.Carai@aexp.com 

 
LIBERATI Diego 

Admin Assistant  

Email: Diego.B.Liberati@aexp.com 

L.go Caduti El Alamein, 9 

00173 Rome 

Italy 

+39 06 72 280 352 

 

 
 

+39 06 72 280 782 

+ 39 06 72280152 

 

 
 

+ 39 06 72280152 

 

DALE Scott 

Director Greater China Hong Kong & Taiwan 

Email: Scott.X.Dale@aexp.com 

 

17/F., Cityplaza 4, 12 Taikoo Wan Road, Taikoo 

Shing, Hong Kong 
 

 

 

 

+852 2811 6228 
 

 

 

 

+852 2563 1212 
 

EDER – BLAFARD Ursula 

Manager MTS Austria 

Email: Ursula.U.Eder-Blafard@aexp.com 

 

Kaerntner Strasse 21-23 

A 1015 Wien 

+ 43 1 5151 1500 + 43 1 5151 1555 

FERRER Mariano 

Manager MTS Argentina 

Email: Mariano.M.Ferrer@aexp.com 

Av. Cordoba 972 

Buenos Aires  
Argentina 

+54 11 4310 3624 +54 11 4315 1863 

FLUCHAIRE Ivonne  

VP/GM  MTS LAC - Canada 

Email:Ivonne.L.Fluchaire@aexp.com 

 
 

MACHUCA NEGRETE Gabriela 

Exec. Assistant 

Email: Gabriela.N. Machuca Negrete@aexp.com 

Tecno Parque Eje 5 Norte (Montevideo)  

No. 990, Edif. “C”, 2° Piso,  
Col. Santa Bárbara,  

C.P. 02230 México, D.F. 

 

+52 554 446 0005 

 
 

 

 

 

+52 55 4446 0007 

 

+52 55 4446 0088 

 
 

 

 

 

+52 55 4446 0088  

 

HERROZ Roberto 

MTS Director Messico & Argentina 

Email: Roberto.G.Herroz@aexp.com 
 
 

REYES Sylvia 

Assistant 

Email: Sylvia.R.Reyes@aexp.com 

Tecno Parque Eje 5 Norte (Montevideo)  

No. 990, Edif. “C”, 2° Piso,  
Col. Santa Bárbara,  

C.P. 02230 México, D.F. 

 

+ 52 55 4446 0071 

 
 

 

 
+52 55 44460073 

+52 55 4446 0108 

 
 

 

 
+52 55 4446 0108 
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HOFFMAN Paulina 

Manager of MTS Finland 

Email: Paulina.H.Hoffman@aexp.com 

American Express Finland 

Arkadiankatu 2 

Helsinki 

+ 9 6132 0335 

 

 

+ 9 40 7626084 

HUNG Daby 

Head of Centurion/Platinum Lifestyle Services 

Email: Daby.K.Hung@aexp.com 

17/F., Cityplaza 4, 12 Taikoo Wan Road, Taikoo 
Shing, Hong Kong 

 

 
 

 
+852 2811 6268 

 
+852 2811 7223 

IGARASHI Nobuo 

Manager MTS JAPA 

Email: Nobuo.N.Igarashi@aexp.com 

Fujisawa Buldg 4-30-16 Ogikubo 

Tokyo - Suginami 

 

+81 33 220 6970 

 

+81 33 220 6141 

JOHNSTONE Judy 

Manager Lifestyle UK 

Email: Judy.A.Johnstone@aexp.com 

154/155 Edward Street 

Brighton 

+44 1273 212 449 +44 1273 682777 

LIM Elaine 

Head of Membership Travel  Hong Kong 

Email: Elaine B.Lim@aexp.com 

17/F., Cityplaza 4, 12 Taikoo Wan Road, Taikoo 

Shing, Hong Kong 

 

+852 -28116440 

 

+852 2563 1212 

LOOTS Sabine 

Manager MTS Belgium 

Email: Sabine.M.Loots@aexp.com 
 

American Express Business Travel 

Lenneke Marelaan 6 (Alma Court) 

1932 Sint-Stevens-Woluwe 

+ 32 2 727 2317 

 

 
 

+ 32 2 727 2375 

MAIER Juergen 

Director MTS Germany & Austria 

Email: Juergen.B.Maier@aexp.com 

 

RIEDEL Martina 

Assistant 

Email: Martina.B.Riedel@aexp.com 

112 Theodor Heuss Allee 

60486 Frankfurt 
 

 

 
 

+ 49 69 7576 2440 

 
 

 

+ 49 69 7576 2892 

+ 49 69 9797 3636 

 
 

 

+ 49 69 9797 3636 

MAINPRIZE Ivan 

VP /GM MTS UK & International Customer 

Experience  

Email: Ivan.B.Mainprize@aexp.com 

 

BARBAGLIA Lisa 

Executive Assistant 

Email: Lisa.F.Barbaglia@aexp.com 

154/155 Edward Street,  

Brighton BN88 1AH 
 

+44 1273 212157 

 
 

 

+44 1273 212451 
 

 

+44 1273 695909 

 
 

 

+44 1273 695909 
 

MCARDLE Kate 

Manager of MTS NZ 

Email: Kate.M.McArdle@aexp.com 

Building A 

Level 3 

600 Great South Road 

Greenlane 

Auckland 1051 

New Zealand 

 

+64 9 583 8123  

 

 

 

+ 64 9 583 4221 
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Mc GOUN SAM 

VP/GM MTS JAPA 

Email: Sam.H. Mcgoun@aexp.com 

 

ONG Mary 

Senior Assistant & World Market Compliance 

Coordinator 

Email:  Mary. B.Ong@aexp.com 

16 Collyer Quay | Hitachi Tower #15-00 

Singapore 049318 

 

 

+65 6317 6121 

 
 

 

+65 6317 6282 
 

+65 6317 6290 

 
 

 

+65 6317 6290 
 

 

MILANEZ Marco 

Manager Operations LAC 

Email: Marco.A.Milanez@aexp.com 

 

Tecno Parque Eje 5 Norte (Montevideo)  
No. 990, Edif. “C”, 2° Piso,  

Col. Santa Bárbara,  

C.P. 02230 México, D.F. 
 

+52 55 44460075 
 

Airport:  

+52 55 5802-8020 

+52 55 5802-8025 

MILLING Gaby 

Manager Lifestyle Australia 

Email: Gaby.A.Milling@aexp.com 

580 George Street, Level 4   

Sydney 

+61 2 9271 4913  

MONDRAGON Sheila 

Manager of MTS Canada 

Email: Sheila.R.Mondragon@aexp.com 

 

121 Richmond St West 12th Fl 

Toronto 

+1 416 941 5421 +1 416 868 1833 

NALDI Melania 

Manager Lifestyle Italy 

Email: Melania.M.Naldi@aexp.com 

Largo Caduti Di El Alamein  9 

00173 Rome 

+39 06 72280 701 +39 06 7223105 

NAJID Susanne 

Manager MTS & Lifestyle Switzerland 
Email: Susanne.N.Najid@aexp.com 

 

American Express Int. Inc.  

Bellerivestrasse 17, Postfach, 8034 Zürich 

+41 1 385 6450 

 
 

 

+41 1 385 6261 

OLSSON Ken 

Manager MTS Sweden & Finland 

Email: Ken.Olsson@aexp.com 

AMEX – 10682 
Stockholm 

+46 84 295 460 
 

+46 84 294343 

PASTRELLO Luisa 

Head of MTS Australia 

Email: Luisa.S.Pastrello@aexp.com 

 

HARRISON Elizabeth 

Assistant 

Email: Elizabeth.J.Harrison@aexp.com 

12 Shelley Street – Level 4 
Sydney 

+61 2 9271 1406 
 

 

 
+ 61 2 9271 8846 

 

+ 61 9271 3766 
 

 

 
+ 61 2 9271 3766 

SHIBANO Manabu 

Director & MTS Japan 

Email: Manabu.H.Shibano@aexp.com 

 

KONO Aine 

Assistant 

Email: Aine.C.Kono@aexp.com 

Fujisawa Buldg 4-30-16 Ogikubo 

Tokyo - Suginami 

 

+81  33 220 6188 

 

 

 
+81 33 220 6999 

+81 33 220 6217 
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SUANSILPPHONG Panchita 

Manager of MTS Thailand  

Email: Panchita.B.Suansilpphong@aexp.com 

Phaholyothin Road, Phayathai 

388 S.P. Building 

Bangkok 

+662 273 5610 +662 273 0464 

 

TREDJEU Eric 

Director  MTS France, Netherlands and Spain 

Email: Eric. B.Tredjeu@aexp.com 

American Express Sce MTS 

4 Rue Louis Bleriot 

92500 Rueil Malmaison, Paris 

+33 1 4777 3697 

 

+33 1 47777 632 

VIPUL Sharma 

Head of MTS India 

Email: Vipul.Sharma@aexp.com 

American Express 

Cyber City 
Tower C, DLF Bldg No.8 

Sector - 25, DLF City Ph ll 

Gurgaon - 122002 

+91 124 3344 179 +91 124 3362 255 

WU Austin 

Manager of MTS Taiwan 

Email: Austin.A.Wu@aexp.com 

Fu-Hsing North Rd 
12th Flr No. 363 

Taipei 

+ 88 6 2 2717 8680 + 886 2 2717 8762 

 


